
CODE DISCIPLINAIRE  DU DISTRICT AGGRAVANT LE BAREME FEDERAL 

ETAT ARRETE AU 01 Août 2025 

 

U19 D1                                                                  

 BONUS (plus)                                   MALUS (moins) 

1 551417 Foot Terre De Camargue  6 

 539959 A.S. Poulx 1 1  

3 539959 A.S. Poulx 2 1  

4 550949 F.C. Chusclan Laudun L'Ardoise 1  

5 581733 FC Rencontre Ici et Ailleurs 1  

 525595 AC Pissevin Valdegour  18 

 519626 Entente Football Vézenobres cruviers  2 

8 580584 Calvisson F. C. 1  

9 526901 C.O. Soleil Levant Nimes 1  

10 552049 R.C. Sauveterre  2 

 521138 Nimes Lasallien  2 

 549436 Ent.S. Les Trois Moulins 1  

13 563664 U. S. La Regordane  2 

14 553703 O. St Hilaire / La Jasse  2 

15 545855 A. Esp. Et Culture  6 

 

U17 DEPARTEMENTAL D1 D2          

 BONUS (plus)                                MALUS (moins) 

1 550949 F.C. Chusclan Laudun L'Ardoise 1  
 551430 U. S. Du Trefle 1  
 563664 U. S. La Regordane 1  
 521050 A.S. De Caissargues 1 1  

5 525595 Athletic Club Pissevin Valdegour 1  

6 521050 A.S. De Caissargues 2 1  
 503353 St.O. Aimargues 1  
 503370 U.S. Bouillargues 1  

9 521052 A.S. St Privat 1  
 581851 A. S. Versoise 1  
 517872 Av.S. Roussonnais 1  

12 551417 Foot Terre De Camargue 1  
 580584 Calvisson F. C. 1  
 514959 Gazelec S. Gardois 1  
 549600 F.C. Canabier 1  
 545855 A. Esp. Et Culture 1  

17 500377 Ent. Perrier Vergeze 1  

18 539959 A.S. Poulx 1  
 581232 Ent. Sportive Pays D'Uzes 1  
 521138 Nimes Lasallien 1  

21 520112 Sp.C. Castanet Nimes 1  
 503246 R.C. Generac 1  
 503288 Et.S. Sumenoise 1  
 521138 Nimes Lasallien 1  

25 549436 Ent.S. Les Trois Moulins  2 
 500377 Ent. Perrier Vergeze  2 

27 551488 Stade Beaucairois Football Club  2 

28 518431 A.S. St Christol Lez Ales  2 

29 548837 F.C. Bagnols Pont  10 

 



U15 DEPARTEMENTAL D1 D2 

          

 BONUS (plus)                                MALUS (moins) 

1 551430 U. S. Du Trefle 1  
 580584 Calvisson F. C. 1  
 539959 A.S. Poulx 1  
 552832 Olympique Mas De Mingue 1  
 551488 Stade Beaucairois Football Club 1  
 548628 F. C. Bernis 1  
 514959 Gazelec S. Gardois 1  
 511921 S.C. Anduzien 1  
 581232 Ent. Sportive Pays D'Uzes 1  
 560267 Academie Univers 1  
 551430 U. S. Du Trefle 1  
 551688 F. C. Pays Viganais Aigoual 1  

 519626 Ent Football Vezenobres-Cruviers - Efvc 1  

 560593 Football Club Cabassut 1  
 531238 Et.S. De St Jean Du Pin 1  
 551417 Foot Terre De Camargue 1  

17 552049 R.C. Sauveterre 1  
 563786 F. C. Langlade 1  

19 521883 S.C. Manduellois 1  
 517872 Av.S. Roussonnais 1  
 519483 J.S. Chemin Bas D'Avignon 1  

22 581851 A. S. Versoise 1  
 514961 Ent.S. Marguerittoise 1  
 526901 C.O. Soleil Levant Nimes 1  
 518431 A.S. St Christol Lez Ales 1  
 525595 Athletic Club Pissevin Valdegour 1  

27 503246 R.C. Generac 1  
 550949 F.C. Chusclan Laudun L'Ardoise 1  
 500377 Ent. Perrier Vergeze  6 
 526898 O.C. Redessan 1  

31 520116 Union Sportive Garonnaise 1  

 


